P
McDERMOTT
MOTORS

Toyota Dyna 300 Chassis Cab D-4D 109hp | Mar

2008

‘ A
March 2008 Toyota Dyna 3.0 D4D 109 Bhp, 85,000 Warranted
Miles, One Previous English Owner, Service History, Recently
Fully Serviced (Incl Timing Belt), Remote Locking, Elec Windows,
Tidy

£8950.00 + Vat

** €215 VRT Available to vat registered customers **

Delivery available throughout UK & Ireland
Vehicle Features

2 speakers, 15" steel wheels, ABS, Air recirculation function,
Alarm, Ashtray, Body coloured front bumper, Body side
protection mouldings, Cab interior light, Cigar lighter, Cup
holder, Drivers airbag, Dual passenger seat, Electric front
windows, Flush wheel covers, Front centre lap belt, Front door
bins, Front mud flaps, Glovebox, Green tinted glass, Headlamp
levelling, Height adjustable drivers seat, Height adjustable front
headrests, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Immobiliser, Inertia
reel front seatbelts + auto height adjustment, Intermittent front
wipers, Overhead storage tray, PAS, Radio/Single CD, Remote
central locking, Sahara cloth upholstery, Tachometer, Tilt and
telescopic adjustable steering wheel, Wide angle door mirrors

4 Cashel Road Omagh, Omagh, BT79 7QJ

£8

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

00447787877827 | Office: 02880771780 | Office: 07787877827 | Office: 04880771780

,950 -+ var

Diesel

Manual

Silver

2982

Dropside Lorry
LR08JJO

4280mm
1695mm
2055mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:
Not AvailableMPH

Engine Power BHP:

3000KG

24.6MPG

34.5MPG

30.1MPG

60L
5 SPEED

107.3BHP



